
2021 Women's Masters Indoor Challenge - Division 2
22 - 24 Oct 2021

Maryborough

Appointment Sheet - 23 October 2021

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 23 Oct 2021 07:30 Div 2 Court 1 - Maryborough Indoor Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Hockey Hounds Purple Black Purple

Golden Gals Gold Black Gold
Umpires SMITH Kayleen (AUS) WATTS Michelle (AUS)

Reserve Umpire IRWIN Cathy (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges STORIE Vanda (AUS) PROCTOR Anne (AUS)

Technical Officer WARREN Vicki (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 23 Oct 2021 08:20 Div 2 Court 1 - Maryborough Indoor Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba 1 Pink Navy Pink

Vipers Light Green Black Light Green
Umpires NIXON Karen (AUS) GRAHAM Karen (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SAVAGE Jan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MCLACHLAN Annie (AUS) WATSON Marthy (AUS)

Technical Officer DUNCAN Lesley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 23 Oct 2021 09:10 Div 2 Court 1 - Maryborough Indoor Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Goats White Black Pink

Maryborough 2 Orange Black Orange
Umpires HUNTER Kirsty (AUS) LATTA Nanette (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MOORE Lachlan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges ALLEN Baxter (AUS) BOSEL Colleen (AUS)

Technical Officer DUNCAN Stuart (AUS)

Tournament Director
HUNTER Linda (AUS)
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2021 Women's Masters Indoor Challenge - Division 2
22 - 24 Oct 2021

Maryborough

Appointment Sheet - 23 October 2021

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 23 Oct 2021 13:20 Div 2 Court 1 - Maryborough Indoor Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba 1 Pink Navy Yellow

Goats White Black Pink
Umpires TUCKER Lyn (AUS) BEARDMORE Chloe (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SMITH Kayleen (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges LAZARIDES Peta (AUS) STORIE Vanda (AUS)

Technical Officer BOSEL Colleen (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 23 Oct 2021 14:10 Div 2 Court 1 - Maryborough Indoor Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Golden Gals Gold Black Gold

Vipers Light Green Black Light Green
Umpires SIMPSON Sheryl (AUS) SAVAGE Jan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HILL Lynette (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PROCTOR Anne (AUS) GREIG Nicole (AUS)

Technical Officer DUNCAN Stuart (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 23 Oct 2021 15:00 Div 2 Court 1 - Maryborough Indoor Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Hockey Hounds Purple Black Purple
Maryborough 2 Orange Black Orange

Umpires MOORE Jonathon (AUS) HUNTER Kirsty (AUS)
Reserve Umpire MOORE Lachlan (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges BROWN Debbie (AUS) FREDERIKSEN Mary (AUS)
Technical Officer McNAMARA Megan (AUS)

Tournament Director
HUNTER Linda (AUS)
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2021 Women's Masters Indoor Challenge - Division 2
22 - 24 Oct 2021

Maryborough

Appointment Sheet - 23 October 2021

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 23 Oct 2021 19:10 Div 2 Court 1 - Maryborough Indoor Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Golden Gals Gold Black Gold

Toowoomba 1 Pink Navy Pink
Umpires NIXON Karen (AUS) HAYES Jane (AUS)

Reserve Umpire GRAHAM Karen (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges ALLEN Baxter (AUS) WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Technical Officer DUNCAN Stuart (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 23 Oct 2021 20:00 Div 2 Court 1 - Maryborough Indoor Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Goats White Black Pink

Hockey Hounds Purple Black Purple
Umpires PEDERSEN Trudi (AUS) BEARDMORE Chloe (AUS)

Reserve Umpire IRWIN Cathy (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS) WALDUCK Karin (AUS)

Technical Officer DUNCAN Lesley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
26 23 Oct 2021 20:50 Div 2 Court 1 - Maryborough Indoor Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Vipers Light Green Black Light Green

Maryborough 2 Orange Black Orange
Umpires MOORE Lachlan (AUS) MILLS Tony (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MOORE Jonathon (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WARREN Vicki (AUS) HUNTER Kirsty (AUS)

Technical Officer DEAKIN Jeffrey (AUS)
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Tournament Director
HUNTER Linda (AUS)
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